MPXV4006G
Rev 6, 01/2007
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated
and Calibrated

package or with pressure ports. Two packing options are offered for the 482 and
482A case configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series Order
No.
Packing
Options Marking
Basic
Element
Element Only 482 MPXV4006G6U Rails MPXV4006G
Element Only 482 MPXV4006G6T1 Tape & Reel MPXV4006G
Element Only 482B MPXV4006G7U Rails MPXV4006G
Ported
Element
Axial Port 482A MPXV4006GC6U Rails MPXV4006G
Axial Port 482A MPXV4006GC6T1 Tape & Reel MPXV4006G
Axial Port 482C MPXV4006GC7U Rails MPXV4006G
Side Port 1369 MPXV4006GP Trays MPXV4006G
Dual Port 1351 MPXV4006DP Trays MPXV4006G
J
MPXV4006G
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR